Lakes Region Planning Commission

103 Main Street, Suite 3
Meredith, NH 03253

603-279-5335 | www.lakesrpc.nh.gov

o
mmatm w- —

L-R-P-C

FY26 TAC Meeting Calendar’

July 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026

September 3, 2025
October 1, 2025
November 5, 2025
December 3, 2025

February 4, 2026
March 4, 2026
April 1, 2026
May 6, 2026
June 3, 2026
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July — December 2025

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM

January — June 2026

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

j

2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM
2-4PM

LRPC Conference Room
LRPC Conference Room
CANCELLED
CANCELLED

CANCELLED

LRPC Conference Room
LRPC Conference Room
LRPC Conference Room
LRPC Conference Room

FY26 TAC MEETING CALENDAR

*Dates, topics, and locations subject to change



